LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/19/19 19:22
FOX BOAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #241: WDSRA |
WEEK #14 - 2/25/19

CENTER PHONE: 630- 690- 2400

MONDAY - 4:45 P. M 80% OF 200 - 5 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 5 CF 10 (34)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS

1. # 6-TEAM 6 7 20 5 . 800 5439 321 396 709

2. # 5-TEAM 5 5 19 6 . 760 5206 293 403 739

3. # 2-TEAM 2 8 13 12 . 520 5337 315 382 719

4. # 1-TEAM 1 3 11 14 . 440 5288 279 397 721

5. # 3-TEAM 3 6 10 15 . 400 5178 295 413 761

6. # 4-TEAM 4 4 2 23 . 080 5085 288 369 710

H GH SCR GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE

198 TED OLSON 341 RICH OLSON 142.1 JOAN M CHAEL NEWVANN

192 LI AM KI RSTEN
183 DAN VWHI TE

182 JULI E CONNERS
175 RICH OLSON

258 LI AM KI RSTEN

249 DAN VWHI TE

247 JULI E CONNERS
244 TED OLSON

235 COLI N HYBERT

319 JULI E CONNERS

310 TED CLSON

305 BILL FARLEY

303 JOHN M CHAEL NEWVANN

H GH HDCP. SERI ES
449 JULI E CONNERS
431 RICH OLSON
429 LI AM KI RSTEN
429 Bl LL FARLEY
423 DAVI D BRI NKER

136. 3 RI CH OLSON
129.0 TED OLSON
123.9 LI AM KI RSTEN
123.7 DAN WH TE

129

81
108
120

82
115
123

86

93
105

89

107
131

FHERFIST*** LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES *HEF2NDF **
159 DAN WHI TE IND. HHGH GAME SCRATCH 158 JOHN M CHAEL NEWWANN
274 DAN WH TE IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 267 LI AM KI RSTEN
+ 38 JOHN BI DAW D MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 30 DAN WH TE
HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GV AVG HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GVS

T™ #1- TEAM 1 T™ #4- TEAM 4

MATHI AS MORGAN 111 97 155 99 1484 24 61 MONI CA WATSON 91 117 225 156 2079 24

JOHN M CHAEL NEWWVANN 46 168 303 266 1137 8 142 JOHN BI DAW D 75 134 248 248 4671 44

DOUG JOHNSON 91 107 198 172 692 8 86 TED COLSON 56 198 310 220 3355 26
T™M #2- TEAM 2 TM #5- TEAM 5

ANDY LONG 97 108 190 140 3758 48 78 JON R HA 95 113 199 163 3431 42

Bl LL FARLEY 64 171 305 191 3114 26 119 ROB NOVI CKI 73 138 253 199 5214 48

LI AM KI RSTEN 61 192 297 267 2479 20 123 JULI E CONNERS 64 182 319 215 2775 23
TM #3- TEAM 3 TM #6- TEAM 6

A J SWORDS 96 126 202 103 3378 42 80 DAVI D BRI NKER 94 123 217 179 2152 26

COLI N HYBERT 83 151 231 192 4060 42 96 BRYAN DOPPELT 68 152 280 252 5554 48

RI CH OLSON 51 175 341 218 3545 26 136 DAN WHI TE 61 183 274 274 3217 26
* SUBSTI TUTES*
14- JEFF EVERETT 59 0 0 0 0 16- JOHN RGsSI 82 0 0 0 0
19- JACKI E BROWN 99 0 0 0 0 21- HEATHER POLI NG 85 0 0 0 0
23- KARI LYN JOHNSON 87 0 0 0 0 25-PHI LI P MANHERZ 64 0 0 0 0
35- BRANDON YUNG 62 0 0 0 0 44- MARI A GRI TSONI 91 106 202 1388 16
53-BJ KETTI NGER 97 0 0 469 6 78 56- MATTHEW NEY 83 0 0 0 0
57- ERI C SCHELL 54 179 310 4244 32 132 58- KAREN BANNY 85 0 0 0 0
60- ABBY 112 0 0 0 0 61- DAVI D 128 0 0 0 0
62- JUSTIN 103 0 0 0 0 63- TONY 85 0 0 372 4
64- SAM 55 0 0 0 0 65- ASHLEY 76 0 0 634 6
66-TIM 92 0 0 0 0 67- CASSI E 80 0 0 0 0
68- STEVEN 104 0 0 0 0 70- TABATHA ADAM K 77 0 0 0 0
74- THERESA MCKEE 112 0 0 0 0 75-JOHN THI ELBERG 88 96 179 179 2
77-JOHAN AUGUSTI NSKY 109 0 0 0 0 79- MARK YOUNG 109 0 0 0 0
80- JOSEPH ADAMS 66 0 0 0 0 84- SAMANTHA REI N 116 0 0 0 0
86- CURTI S JEFFERSON 65 158 303 1423 12 118 87- PATTY GARCI A 74 166 301 1285 12
88- BRI TTANY WOODS 82 0 0 0 0 90- ALLEN THAMES 55 190 310 1713 13
91- KATI E SULLI VAN 116 0 0 0 0 92- RI CKY PLEM SH 68 0 0 0 0
95- JACK REUSCH 65 140 273 1664 14 118

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

3-4 5-6

7-8






BOALER RECORDS
FOX BONAL

BOALER NAME

TM #1 - TEAM 1
MATH AS MORGAN
JOHN M CHAEL NEWM
DOUG JOHNSON

TM #2 - TEAM 2
ANDY LONG
Bl LL FARLEY
LI AM KI RSTEN

T™M #3 - TEAM 3
A J SWORDS
CCOLI N HYBERT
RI CH OLSON

T™M #4 - TEAM 4
MONI CA WATSON
JOHN Bl DAW D
TED OLSON

TM #5 - TEAM 5
JON RI HA
ROB NOvVI CK
JULI E CONNERS

TM #6 - TEAM 6
DAVI D BRI NKER
BRYAN DOPPELT
DAN WHI TE

* SUBSTI TUTES*
JEFF EVERETT
JOHN RCSSI
JACKI E BROWN
HEATHER POLI NG
KARI LYN JOHNSON
PH LI P MANHERZ
BRANDON YUNG
MARI A GRI TSONI
BJ KETTI NGER
MATTHEW NEY
ERI C SCHELL
KAREN BANNY
ABBY

DAVI D

JUSTI N

TONY

SAM

ASHLEY

TIM

CASSI E

STEVEN

TABATHA ADAM K
THERESA MCKEE
JOHN THI ELBERG
JOHN AUGUSTI NSKY
MARK  YOUNG
JOSEPH ADAMS
SAMANTHA REI N
CURTI S JEFFERSON
PATTY GARCI A
BRI TTANY WOODS
ALLEN THAMES
KATI E SULLI VAN
Rl CKY PLEM SH
JACK REUSCH

71
112
128

44
92
116

78
124
113

50
84
85

102
131
159

LEAGUE #241: WDSRA |

WEEK #13 - 2/18/19
GAME GRAND

2 TOTAL TOTAL GvbB

49 99 1484 24

108 266 1137 8

84 172 692 8

69 140 3758 48

79 191 3114 26

139 267 2479 20

59 103 3378 42

100 192 4060 42

102 218 3545 26

78 156 2079 24

124 248 4671 44

107 220 3355 26

113 163 3431 42

115 199 5214 48

130 215 2775 23

77 179 2152 26

121 252 5554 48

115 274 3217 26

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1388 16

469 6

0 0

4244 32

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

372 4

0 0

634 6

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

179 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1423 12

1285 12

0 0

1713 13

0 0

0 0

1664 14
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RUN DATE
HGS  HSS
97 155
168 303
107 198
108 190
171 305
192 297
126 202
151 231
175 341
117 225
134 248
198 310
113 199
138 253
182 319
123 217
152 280
183 274
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02/19/19 19:22
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PAGE 1
ENT HDCP
67 111
134 46
--- 91
83 97
119 64
120 61
81 96
102 83
136 51
93 91
97 75
136 56
92 95
115 73
118 64
82 94
112 68
111 61
126 59
97 82
76 99
93 85
91 87
119 64
122 62
89 91
70 97
96 83
114 54
93 85
59 112
40 128
71 103
95 85
131 55
88 76
84 92
99 80
70 104
103 77
59 112
91 88
63 109
63 109
117 66
54 116
121 65
101 74
97 82
144 55
55 116
115 68
--- 65
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RUN DATE: 02/19/19 19:22

PAGE
LEAGUE #241: WDSRA |
WEEK #13 - 2/18/19

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8
2/ 25/ 19 1-4 5-3 6- 2
3/4/19 3-6 2-4 5-1
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